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Fantasy Olympic Games
Official entry form, July 2016

Team Entry:  		______________________________________
Submitted by (Name):	______________________________________
From email address:  	______________________________________
Date submitted:		______________________________________

Game #1: U.S. Olympians

	US Individuals
	Sport (no repeats)
	Event (Optional)
	RESULT

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	



Game #2: International Olympians

	International Names
	Sport (no repeats)
	Country (no repeats)
	RESULT

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	



Tie breaker: Number of medals (gold, silver & bronze) won by Team USA in Rio: __________
